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OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAFITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S OUT SCHEDULE
March 1981

Sunday, March 1:

DAY OF REST

Monday, March 2:

12:30 Open House

Tuesday, March 3:

12:30 Open House

Wednesday, March 4:

12:30 Open House

Thursday, March 5:

12:30 Open House

Friday, March 6:

230 Open House
8:00 Dorchester Conference, Seaside

Saturday, March 7 and Sunday, March 8:

Dorchester Conference

Monday, March 9:

11:45 INTERVIEW: New KOIN Talk Show (no name yet)
Tuesday, March 10:

12¢38 Open House

7:00 SPEECH: Printing Industries of the Pacific, dJdantzen

Beach Thunderbird

Wednesday, March 11:
No Open House

Thursday, March 12:

8:30 GREET: Oregon Association of Hospitals - Rm. 50, Capitol
¥2:30 Open House -




Friday, March 13:
12:30 Open House

Saturday, March 14:
6:30 ATTEND: 2nd Annual Republican Youth Auction -

Portland, Benson Hotel

Sunday, March 15:

DAY OF REST

Monday, March 16:

12:30 Open House

Tuesday, March 17:

12:30 ~ Open House

Wednesday, March 18:

12:00 REMARKS: Oregon Savings League Legislative Conference -
Salem, Chumaree Inn

2:00 ATTEND: "Lucille Purcell Day" - Portland

Thursday, March 19 through Saturday, March 21:
Visit and speak in the Coos County, Curry County Area

Sunday, March 22:
DAY OF REST

Monday, March 23:
1:00 WELCOME REMARKS: State Conference on Aging - Portland,

Hilton Hotel

Tuesday, March 24:
172:30 Open House

Wednesday, March 25:
12:30 Open House

Thursday, March 26:
No Open House

Friday, March 27:
12:00 SPEECH: Portland City Club
6:30 HOST & REMARKS: Washington County Historical Museum

Fund Raiser

Saturday, March 28 and Sunday, March 29:
DAYS OF REST

Monday, March 30:
12230 Open House
6:30 INTRODUCE: Bil1l Butts to 0.S.U. Annual Agriculture

Dinner (tentative)

Tuesday, March 31:

gh




